Joining Date 04/08/2021 PF UAN 101723985494

Leaving Date ESI Number

Tax Regime NEW LOP 0.00

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS:

30.00 0.00 0.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

PF 1800.00

PT 208.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2008.00

NET PAY (INR) 41731.00

NET PAY IN WORDS Forty One Thousand  Seven Hundred Thirty One Only

EARNINGS (INR)

COMPONENTS RATE MONTHLY ARREAR TOTAL

Basic 21010.0
0

21010.00 0.00 21010.00

HRA 10505.0
0

10505.00 0.00 10505.00

Special 
Allowance

12224.0
0

12224.00 0.00 12224.00

TOTAL EARNINGS 43739.0
0

43739.00 0.00 43739.00

Note: